
Tenshinkan training times for Summer / School holidays  2023  

- Dates closed & Restarting times.  

 

Ardler Dojo :  

Last training for the Junior Class is on Thursday 29th June.  

Last training for the Senior Class is on Thursday 20th July.  

Training for Junior & Senior Class restarts on Thursday 17th August.  

 

Finmill Dojo: 

Last training for the Junior & Senior Class is on Monday 10th July.  

Training for Junior & Senior Class restarts on  Monday 14th August.  

 

Forthill Dojo: 

Last training for the Junior & Senior Class is on Tuesday 27th June.  

Training for Junior & Senior Class restarts on Tuesday 15th August.  

 

Invergowrie School Dojo: 

Last training for the Junior & Senior Class is on Tuesday 27th June.  

Training for Junior & Senior Class restarts on Tuesday 15th August.  

 

Bullionfield Dojo: 

Last training for the Junior & Senior Class is on Sunday 16th July.  

Training for Junior & Senior Class restarts on  Sunday 6th August. 

N.B  Training for Invergowrie & Bullionfield Dojo members is available on: 

Wed 5th July, Wed 12th July, Wed 9th August.  

 

Other dates for your diary: 

W.U.K.F. World Championships from Thursday 13th July - Sunday 16th July.  

Finmill Dojo Gala Day - Saturday 19th August. 

 

For futher information please see contact your Club Instructor or visit: 

https://tenshinkankaratealba.com 


